Oct 20 2024 (01:34)

India Rail Info

New Jalpaiguri - Rajendra Nagar Terminal Capital Express (PT)/13245 - Exp - ECR
NBJU/New Barauni Junction to BKP/Bakhtiyarpur Junction
1h 58m - 65 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue

1 NP

2 |sGy
3 |BORA
4 |TKG
5 |AUB
6 |KNE
7 |DLK
8 |TETA
9 |sub
10 |BOE
11 |AZR
12 |KWE
13 |LAV
14 |KIR
15 |SMo
16 |CRR
17 |KUE
18 |NNA
19 |THB
20 |NNR
21 |MsK
22 |MNE
23 |KGG
24 |LKN
25 |BGS
26 |NBJU
27 |MKA
28 |BARH
29 |BKP
30 |Koo
31 |FUT
32 |BKG
33 |PNC
34 |RIPB

Station Name
New Jalpaiguri junction

Siliguri junction
Bagdogra
Thakurganj
Aluabari Road Junction
KishanGanj
Dalkhola

Telta

Sudhani

Barsoi Junction
Azamnagar Road
Khurial

Labha

Katihar Junction
Semapur
Karhagola Road
Kursela
Naugachia

Thana Bihpur
Narayanpur
Maheshkhunt
Mansi Junction
Khagaria junction
Lakhminia
Begusarai

New Barauni Junction
Mokama

Barh
Bakhtiyarpur Junction
Khusropur
Fatuha Junction
Banka Ghat
Patna Saheb

Rajendra Nagar Terminal
(Patna)
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